Champagne / Sparkling wine

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2013

Sparkling Tea Jasmine

Duval Leroy
Vilmart
Duval Leroy
Ruinart

% Krug
Krug
Taittinger

White wine

2018 Secateurs

2020 Magnificent

2022 Weingut Peter Mertes
2019 F.E. Trimbach

2019 Butterfield Station
2021 Misty Cove

2021 Vincent Girardin
2023 Domaine Balland
2022 Karl H. Johner

2021 Weingut Salwey
2022 Pascal Bouchard
2017 Weingut Boessneck
2022 Franz Hirtzberger
2021 Fritz Haag

2022 Cloudy Bay

2022 J. Faively

2018 The Paring

2018 Angelo GAJA

2018 De Ladoucette
2011 Domaine Leflaive
2020 Domaine J. Faiveley
2017 Ch. Cos d’Estournel
2018 Louis Jadot

2016 F.E. Trimbach

2018 Louis Jadot

Rosé wine

2021 Donnafugata

2021 By Ott

2023 Chateau Romassan
2023 MGN Chateau Romassan
2019 DBMGN Ch. Romassan
2023 Whispering Angle
2017 Chateau d'Esclans
2018 Clos du Temple

BEST BUY

BEST BUY

BEST BUY

BEST BUY
BEST BUY

BEST BUY

BEST BUY

“Coravin”
“Coravin”
“Coravin”
“Coravin”
“Coravin”
“Coravin”
“Coravin”

“Coravin”

BEST BUY

Brut ”Non alcohol” Danmark
Brut — France

Brut — France

Rosé — France

Blanc de Blancs — France
Grand Cuvée — France

Grand Cuvée — France
Comte de Champagne

Chenin Blanc — Badenhorst — South Africa
Pinot Grigio — Veneto

Riesling GaumenSpiel, Trocken, Pfalz
Riesling — Alsace

Chardonnay — Sonoma Coast — USA
Sauvignon Blanc —-Marlborough — New Zealand
Burgundy Blanc — Burgundy — France
Sancerre — Loire — France

Grauburgunder — Baden — Germany
Weissburgunder — Baden — Germany

Chablis Le Classique— Burgundy -France
Sylvaner — Franken — Germany

Griiner Veltliner — Wachau — Austria

Riesling Brauenberger Juffer — Germany
Sauvignon Blanc — Marlborough —New Zealand
Meursault — Burgundy — France

Chardonnay — Screaming Eagle — Napa — USA
Vistamare — Tuscany — Italy

Pouilly Fume Baron de “L” — Loire — France
Rully — Burgundy — France

Puligny Montrachet VV — Burgundy - France
Cos d’Estournel Blanc 2. Cru Classé — France
Puligny Montrachet 1. Cru Pucelles — France
Riesling Clos St. Hune — Alsace — France

Le Montrachet Grand Cru - France

Lumero — Sicily — Italy

Chateau Romassan

Domaine Ott, Bandol — Provence — France
Domaine Ott, Bandol — Provence — France
Domaine Ott, Bandol — Provence — France
Rose — Provance — France

Garrus — Provence - Saint Tropez -France
Gérard Bertrand - Languedoc - France

RELAIS &
CHATEAUX

Flaske

Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.

Flaske

Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.

Flaske

Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.

525,-
675,-
950,-
1.150,-
1.550,-
1.600,-
2.895,-
3.495,-

398,-
435,-
455,-
468,-
478,-
498,-
598,-
650,-
650,-
650,-
695,-
725,-
750,-
750,-
825,-
950,-
998,-

1.075,-

1.200,-

1.275,-

1.395,-

2.800,-

2.825,-

3.475,-

6.000,-

398,-
625,-
950,-
1.450,-
2.900,-
950,-
1.950,-
2.450,-

125,-
125,-
165,-
175,-
285,-
495,-

695,-

95,-
95,-
95,-
110,-
110,-
118,-
128,-
148,-
148,-
148,-
158,-
168,-
178,-
178,-
188,-
228,
248,-
268,-
328,-
358,-
398,-
628,-
628,-
928,-
1.800

95,-
148,
198,

198,-



Redwine

2014 Sterpeti

2018 Butterfield Station
2022 Double Trouble

2020 Buondonno

2020 Luigi Righetti

2021 PSI - Peter Sisseck
2018 Dom. Knipser

2022 Sandrine Deletang
2019 Domaine Combier
2020 Corino

2020 G. Descombes

2017 Pierre Naigeon

2019 Angelo GAJA

2012 Hacienda Monasterio
2018 Lucien Le Moine
2018 Dom. Knipser

2017 Domaine du Pegau
2012 Acumen

2018 The Hilt BEST BUY
2016 % Tenuta San Guido
2016 Tenuta San Guido
2012 MGN Philip Togni
2011 Bodegas Vega Sicilia
1996 Ch. Mouton Rothschild
2003 Chateau Petrus

2016 Dom. Romanée Conti

Sweet wine

2020 % Karl Heinz Johner
2021 Domaine de Saint André
2017 % Weingut Nigl

2008 Castelnau de Suduiraut
2015 % Chateau d’Yquem
Fortified Wine

NV Fonseca

1995 ': Fonseca

1998 ': Fonseca

2003 Taylor’s

BEST BUY

BEST BUY
BEST BUY

BEST BUY

”

“Coravin

”

“Coravin

”

“Coravin
“Coravin

”
“Coravin”

“Coravin”

”

“Coravin

”

“Coravin

”

“Coravin

”

“Coravin

”

“Coravin

“Coravin”

Sangiovese — Maremma — Tuscany — Italy
Cabernet Sauvignon — Sonoma Coast — USA
Pinot Noir — Californien - USA

Chianti Classico — Tuscany - Italy

Amarone - Veneto - Italy

Tempranillo — Ribera del Duero — Spain
Spatburgunder , Kalkmergel”- Pfalz, Germany
Burgundy Rouge — Burgundy — France
Crozes Hermitage

Barolo — Piemonte — Italy

Saint Amour V.V. — Beaujolais - France
Gevrey Chambertin Les Crais — France

Sito Moresco — Toscana — Italy

Reserva — Ribera del Duero — Spain
Burgundy Rouge — Burgundy — France
Cuvée X — Bordeaux Blend — Pfalz, Germany
Chateauneuf du Pape — Rhone — France
Cabernet Sauvignon — Napa Valley — USA
Estate Pinot Noir — St. Rita Hills — USA
Sassicaia IGT — Tuscany — Italy

Sassicaia IGT — Tuscany - Italy

Cabernet Sauvignon — Napa Valley — USA
Unico

1. Cru Classé — Pauillac - France

Pomerol - France

La Tache — Burgundy - France

Gewiirztraminer — Baden — Germany

Cote de Gascogne — France

Eiswein — Griiner Veltliner — Austria
Sauternes — France

1.Grand Cru Sauternes — Bordeaux — France

Tawny

Guimaraens Vintage Port
Guimaraens Vintage Port
Vintage Port

RELAIS &
CHATEAUX

Flaske

Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.

Flaske

Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.

Flaske

Kr.
Kr.
Kr.
Kr.

398,-
448,-
498,-
525,-
595,-
695,-
695,-
725,-
750,-
850,-
850,-
998,-
998,-

1.025,-
1.200,-
1.200,-
1.400,-
1.500,-
1.600,-
1.725,-
3.800,-
4.800,-
5.250,-
6.500,-
28.500,-
50.000,-

448,
498,-
525,
825,

2.295,-

698,-
698,-
698,-
1.850,-

Kr.

Kr.
Kr.

95,-
110,-
118,-
128,-
138,-
148,-
148,-
168,-
188,-
228,-
228,-
268,-
268,-
278,
298,-
298,-
358,-
358,-
428,

750,-

1.150
1.650

125,-
145,-
165,-
145,-
475,-

135,-
185,-
185,-
275,-



